



Customer Name: Tacos & Carnitas
Sahuayo Hawaiian Gardens
Email: Bobkhabbaz@msn.com
Contact: 3239199672

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202710	07 02 2026	07 02 2026	Not Completed	\$1,089.24

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :

Country :

State :

City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

12135 E Carson St Hawaiian Gardens,Tacos & Carnitas

Sahuayo Hawaiian Gardens,CA,90716

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	UNIT PLASTIC SHARP STRAWS BLACK STRAIGHT 300 CT FILM WRAPPED 8 INCH - PSS-6203 - APS	UNIT PLASTIC SHARP STRAWS BLACK STRAIGHT 300 CT FILM WRAPPED 8 INCH - PSS-6203 - APS	2	\$3.57	\$7.14
2	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	2	\$1.65	\$3.30
3	PD TOMATO ROMA EXTRA LARGE/JUMBO 25 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD TOMATO ROMA EXTRA LARGE/JUMBO 25 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	\$26.49	\$52.98
4	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY (1310)	2	\$45.03	\$90.06
5	UNIT PROFESSIONAL DISHWASHING LIQUID WITH PUMP 1 GALLON - DAWN	UNIT PROFESSIONAL DISHWASHING LIQUID WITH PUMP 1 GALLON - DAWN	1	\$23.92	\$23.92

6	DRY PINTO BEANS TRIPLE CLEANED 50 LBS - HEARTLAND	DRY PINTO BEANS TRIPLE CLEANED 50 LBS - HEARTLAND	1	\$36.17	\$36.17
7	PD GARLIC UNPEELED 5 PACK WHITE 30 LBS	PD GARLIC UNPEELED 5 PACK WHITE 30 LBS	1	\$68.99	\$68.99
8	INTERFOLDED ALUMINUM POP-UP FOIL SHEETS 12x10.75 INCH (PUS12500) 6/500 PCS IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	INTERFOLDED ALUMINUM POP-UP FOIL SHEETS 12x10.75 INCH (PUS12500) 6/500 PCS IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	1	\$85.55	\$85.55
9	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	1	\$32.00	\$32.00
10	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 2 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PC20C - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUPS 2 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PC20C - WELLCHOICE	1	\$23.57	\$23.57
11	UNIT PD CABBAGE GREEN FRESH 3 CT BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD CABBAGE GREEN FRESH 3 CT BAG - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....6908	1	\$4.49	\$4.49
12	(LIDS) PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2.5 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2.5 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
13	UNIT SANDWICH BAGS CLEAR FOLD & LOCK BAGS FLIP TOP 7X7 INCH #27710 1000 CT - SUNSET	UNIT SANDWICH BAGS CLEAR FOLD & LOCK BAGS FLIP TOP 7X7 INCH #27710 1000 CT - SUNSET	1	\$22.98	\$22.98
14	PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(SOUP CUP) CLEAR 8 OZ 240 SETS IN A CASE SC-08	PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(SOUP CUP) CLEAR 8 OZ 240 SETS IN A CASE SC-08	1	\$40.04	\$40.04
15	HINGED CONTAINER WHITE 8 INCH LID TO-GO 3 COMPARTMENT MICROWAVABLE 150 CT IN CASE (PW83) -WLC	HINGED CONTAINER WHITE 8 INCH LID TO-GO 3 COMPARTMENT MICROWAVABLE 150 CT IN CASE (PW83) -WLC	1	\$29.46	\$29.46
16	16OZ PLASTIC DELI FOOD CLEAR BASE CONTAINER WITH LID (SOUP CUP) 240 SETS IN CASE WYT16 - WELLCHOICE	16OZ PLASTIC DELI FOOD CLEAR BASE CONTAINER WITH LID (SOUP CUP) 240 SETS IN CASE WYT16 - WELLCHOICE	1	\$32.61	\$32.61

17	COCA COLA 35/12 OZ CANS CLASSIC COKE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	COCA COLA 35/12 OZ CANS CLASSIC COKE - PRICE INCLUDE CRV 1802	1	\$29.37	\$29.37
18	CITRUS SODA CUBE 24/12 OZ CANS 2 UNITS IN A CASE - SQUIRT	CITRUS SODA CUBE 24/12 OZ CANS 2 UNITS IN A CASE - SQUIRT	1	\$27.43	\$27.43
19	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 30 CT FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3801	1	\$16.49	\$16.49
20	TEXAS LONG GRAIN WHITE ENRICHED EXTRA FANCY RICE 50 LBS BAG - AA	RICE LONG GRAIN ENRICHED EXTRA FANCY TEXAS 50 LBS BAG - AA - 1006	1	\$26.67	\$26.67
21	EGGS EXTRA LARGE WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	EGGS EXTRA LARGE WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	1	\$19.57	\$19.57
22	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD YELLOW LEMONS FRESH 71-115 CT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$48.49	\$48.49
23	PD ICEBERG LETTUCE LINER OR BULK 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD ICEBERG LETTUCE LINER OR BULK 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.... 50012	1	\$30.99	\$30.99
24	PD RED POTATOES #2 FRESH 50 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD RED POTATOES #2 FRESH 50 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$25.99	\$25.99
25	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CARROTS 25 LB JUMBO FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51020	1	\$21.99	\$21.99
26	PD TOMATILLOS PEELED WB FRESH 38 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD TOMATILLOS PEELED WB FRESH 38 LBS CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....3805	1	\$23.49	\$23.49
27	WHITE HOMINY PREMIUM QUALITY 6/10 LBS CANS IN A CASE - TEASDALE	WHITE HOMINY PREMIUM QUALITY 6/10 LBS CANS IN A CASE - TEASDALE	1	\$30.18	\$30.18
28	OUR BEST LARD (PORK FAT) 48 LBS CASE - VIVA	OUR BEST LARD (PORK FAT) 48 LBS CASE - VIVA.....7044	1	\$77.27	\$77.27
29	GERMIDICIAL WITH BLEACH - 128OZ - 6UNITS PER CASE AROCEP	GERMIDICIAL WITH BLEACH - 128OZ - 6UNITS PER CASE AROCEP	1	\$27.83	\$27.83
30	TOTAL DEGREASER CONCENTRATED ALL PURPOSE	TOTAL DEGREASER CONCENTRATED ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 4 GALLONS IN CASE -	1	\$32.64	\$32.64

CLEANER 4 GALLONS IN CASE -
SKYLINE

SKYLINE

31	T-SHIRT BAG WHITE LARGE 12X7X22 (THANK YOU) 400 PC IN CASE (17 MIC)	T-SHIRT BAG WHITE LARGE 12X7X22 (THANK YOU) 400 PC IN CASE(17 MIC)	1	\$19.82	\$19.82
32	MASECA FLOUR #1 PR 50LB - MASECA REGULAR #1 WHITE - 50 LBS	FLOUR CRN MSCA #1P 50# (...510...3729750011).....704	1	\$35.76	\$35.76
33	BEEF CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF FRESH AVG 60 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF	BEEF CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF FRESH AVG 60 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	1	\$4.96	\$4.96
34	TILAPIA FILLET 3-5 OZ BULK SKIN- OFF BONELESS 10 LBS CASE - FORTUNE WIND	TILAPIA FILLET 3-5 OZ BULK SKIN-OFF BONELESS 10 LBS CASE - FORTUNE WIND	1	\$3.22	\$3.22
35	BEEF TONGUE TIPS FROZEN AVG 30 LBS CASE - FUSION FOOD	BEEF TONGUE TIPS FROZEN AVG 30 LBS CASE - FUSION FOOD	1	\$6.83	\$6.83
36	PORK SHOULDER BUTTS BONE IN FRESH AVG 67 LBS CASE - SEABOARD	PORK SHOULDER BUTTS BONE IN FRESH AVG 67 LBS CASE - SEABOARD	1	\$1.99	\$1.99

Sub Total \$1,089.24

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$1,089.24

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

